
MSc in Pathology and Corrective Actions-Corrective Actions 

Credits Courses Types Codes  Credits Courses Types Codes 

 

 

2 
 

2 

 

2 

2 

 

2 

 

2 

Patho-kinesiology of the 

Neuromuscular System 

Advanced Athletic Training 

Biostatistics in Sports Science 

Sports Ergonomics 

Seminar in Corrective Actions 

Advanced Rehabilitation of 

Sports Injuries 

 

Required 

 

Required 

 

Basic 

Elective 

 

Required 

 

Elective 

 

 

2212611 

 

2212615 

 

2212609 

 

2212621 

 

2212614 

 

2212618 

 

Te
rm

 2
 

 

2 
 

2 

 

 

2 

 

2 

 

2 

 

 

2 

 

Advanced Computer 

Specialized Texts in 

English 

Advanced Physiology 

(Central Nervous System) 

Advanced Kinesiology 

Advanced Corrective 

Actions 

Research Methodology in 

Sports Science 

 

Compensatory 

 

 

Compensatory 

 

 

Basic 

 

 

Required 

 

Required 

 

Basic 

 

 

2212413 
 

2212430 
 

2212610 

 

 

2212616 
 

2212612 
 

2212542 

Te
rm

 1
 

  

Thesis 

 

Thesis 

 

 

2212457 
Term

 4
 

 
 
2 
 
2 
 
 
2 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Sports Massage 

Corrective Actions Lab 

Principles of Corrective 

Exercises Planning 

 

 

Elective 

 

Required 

 

Required 

 

 

2212623 

 

2212613 
 

2212617 

Term
 3

 

 


