MSc in Pathology and Corrective Actions-Corrective Actions

Credits	Courses	Types	Codes		Credits	Courses	Types	Codes	
2	Patho-kinesiology of the Neuromuscular System Advanced Athletic Training	Required Required	2212611 2212615		2	Advanced Computer Specialized Texts in English	Compensatory	2212413	
2 2 2	Sports Ergonomics Seminar in Corrective Actions Advanced Rehabilitation of Sports Injuries	Basic Elective Required Elective	2212609 2212621 2212614 2212618	Term 2	2 2 2	Advanced Physiology (Central Nervous System) Advanced Kinesiology Advanced Corrective Actions Research Methodology in Sports Science	Basic Required Required Basic	2212610 2212616 2212612 2212542	Term 1
	Thesis	Thesis	2212457	Term 4	*	Sports Massage Corrective Actions Lab Principles of Corrective Exercises Planning	Elective Required Required	2212623 2212613 2212617	Term 3